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Amount Pharmacy Average NADAC* Filled pursuant to

Month Drug was Quantity of Drug Reimbursed (The amount in the NADAC Percentage of state or local
Filled Dispensed (The “ingredient NADAC monthly Survey Reimbursement Category** Affiliate = government health

Drug NDC No, Drug Name (The Month the Drug (Expressed in metric costs” per Unit or for the month drug was (See categorize section Pharmacy plan.
(11 Digit NDC) (The complete NDC Descriptions) was Dispensed) decimal units) dispensed) below) Yes/No Yes/No
68001050555 POLYETHYLENE GLYCOL 3350 POWD March 238.000 0.0290 0.02432 10%-25% Above No Yes
43598081115 CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.1000 0.06882 26%-50% Above No Yes
00054074287 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER April 6.700 3.9746 3.00593 26%-50% Above No Yes
29300039710 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB January 90.000 0.0556 0.01187 200% Above No Yes
68645061190 LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0167 0.02565 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
00093505898 ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1900 0.05790 200% Above No Yes
70377000913 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB January 90.000 0.1880 0.11048 51%-75% Above No Yes
29300039710 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB January 30.000 0.1167 0.01187 200% Above No Yes
65862007175 AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP January 150.000 0.0470 0.03679 26%-50% Above No Yes
43547035611 LISINOPRIL 40 MG TABLET January 180.000 0.0700 0.04728 26%-50% Above No Yes
72888000400 METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TAB January 180.000 0.0278 0.01810 51%-75% Above No Yes
70377000812 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB January 90.000 0.1280 0.06776 76%-100% Above No Yes
13668010401 ISOSORBIDE MONONIT ER 30 MG TB January 180.000 0.1000 0.08030 10%-25% Above No Yes
68645061190 LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0167 0.02565 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
29300022019 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1500 0.06787 101%-200% Above No Yes
57237000511 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET January 24.000 1.2821 0.67757 76%-100% Above No Yes
59651021430 AZELASTINE 0.1% (137 MCG) SPRY January 30.000 0.4090 0.29069 26%-50% Above No Yes
68462084929 NORETH-EE-FE 1-0.02(24)-75 CAP January 28.000 2.0271 1.07707 76%-100% Above No Yes
49884018601 DOXYLAMINE-PYRIDOXINE 10-10 MG January 120.000 3.7550 1.86040 101%-200% Above No Yes
29300022019 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1500 0.06787 101%-200% Above No Yes
00713067031 TAZAROTENE 0.1% CREAM January 30.000 3.2450 2.89139 10%-25% Above No Yes
00713067031 TAZAROTENE 0.1% CREAM January 30.000 3.2450 2.89139 10%-25% Above No Yes
42858070503 PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.8600 0.74732 10%-25% Above No Yes
29300014801 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB January 30.000 0.1000 0.04274 101%-200% Above No Yes
70377000813 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB January 90.000 0.1280 0.06776 76%-100% Above No Yes
43547033906 RISPERIDONE 0.25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0750 0.04104 76%-100% Above No Yes
60758011905 PREDNISOLONE AC 1% EYE DROP January 5.000 4.0600 5.23568 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
60758011905 PREDNISOLONE AC 1% EYE DROP January 5.000 4.0600 5.23568 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
49884018601 DOXYLAMINE-PYRIDOXINE 10-10 MG January 120.000 3.7550 1.86040 101%-200% Above No Yes
49884018601 DOXYLAMINE-PYRIDOXINE 10-10 MG January 120.000 3.7550 1.86040 101%-200% Above No Yes
49884018601 DOXYLAMINE-PYRIDOXINE 10-10 MG January 60.000 3.7550 1.86040 101%-200% Above No Yes
45802005505 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1% OINTMENT January 454.000 0.1313 0.03907 200% Above No Yes
45802005505 TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1% OINTMENT January 454.000 0.1313 0.03907 200% Above No Yes
60758011905 PREDNISOLONE AC 1% EYE DROP January 5.000 4.0600 5.23568 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
68180072003 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB January 90.000 0.0667 0.01187 200% Above No Yes
68180088673 NIKKI 3 MG-0.02 MG TABLET January 84.000 0.4290 0.27307 51%-75% Above No Yes
68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
68382050010 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
52817036000 METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TAB January 90.000 0.0667 0.01810 200% Above No Yes
68180071909 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 2.5 MG TAB January 90.000 0.0667 0.01315 200% Above No Yes
68645051954 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.04992 101%-200% Above No Yes
00409656201 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML January 4.000 10.9050 14.30084 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
42858070503 PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.8600 0.74732 10%-25% Above No Yes
42858070503 PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.8600 0.74732 10%-25% Above No Yes
42858070503 PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.8600 0.74732 10%-25% Above No Yes
43547030203 ARIPIPRAZOLE 2 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.3410 0.13344 101%-200% Above No Yes
49483070110 FLUOXETINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1000 0.03645 101%-200% Above No Yes
16714001401 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET January 20.000 0.4390 0.35641 10%-25% Above No Yes
00378827052 ALBUTEROL SUL 2.5 MG/3 ML SOLN January 75.000 0.0833 0.06390 26%-50% Above No Yes
68382080701 TRAZODONE 150 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0167 0.11552 (76%-100%) Below No Yes
00093083201 CLONAZEPAM 0.5 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.02539 200% Above No Yes
29300041519 CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.02252 200% Above No Yes
72205000399 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB January 90.000 0.1030 0.04732 101%-200% Above No Yes
13811070810 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB January 30.000 2.3900 1.00554 101%-200% Above No Yes
69097083305 SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1000 0.03555 101%-200% Above No Yes
51991029201 OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET January 60.000 0.1700 0.13265 26%-50% Above No Yes
57237000511 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET January 24.000 1.2821 0.67757 76%-100% Above No Yes
68645051954 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.04992 101%-200% Above No Yes
16714068202 SIMVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1117 0.03589 200% Above No Yes
31722052690 FINASTERIDE 1 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0910 0.04776 76%-100% Above No Yes
29300039710 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB January 30.000 0.1167 0.01187 200% Above No Yes
68645052254 SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1260 0.04404 101%-200% Above No Yes
72603013501 SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET January 180.000 0.1842 0.10666 51%-75% Above No Yes
51672137302 TAZAROTENE 0.1% CREAM January 30.000 3.2450 2.89139 10%-25% Above No Yes
68462062652 AZELAIC ACID 15% GEL January 50.000 1.1480 0.74154 51%-75% Above No Yes
68001015200 CARVEDILOL 25 MG TABLET January 180.000 0.0380 0.03129 10%-25% Above No Yes
69315015510 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TB January 90.000 0.0910 0.04949 76%-100% Above No Yes
24208091055 ERYTHROMYCIN 0.5% EYE OINTMENT January 3.500 4.4914 2.43103 76%-100% Above No Yes
00228202910 ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET January 60.000 0.0583 0.02461 101%-200% Above No Yes
45802090094 CLINDAMYCIN PH 1% GEL January 30.000 0.7080 0.39823 76%-100% Above No Yes
00555077902 MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 10 MG TAB January 10.000 0.1670 0.14057 10%-25% Above No Yes
00555077902 MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 10 MG TAB January 10.000 0.1670 0.14057 10%-25% Above No Yes
49483070110 FLUOXETINE HCL 10 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1000 0.03645 101%-200% Above No Yes
68462013281 NORETHIND-ETH ESTRAD 1-0.02 MG January 63.000 0.4070 0.23741 51%-75% Above No Yes
31722072690 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET January 90.000 0.1500 0.06787 101%-200% Above No Yes
45802043803 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM January 30.000 0.1000 0.06611 51%-75% Above No Yes
45802043803 HYDROCORTISONE 1% CREAM January 28.000 0.1071 0.06611 51%-75% Above No Yes
68180072003 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB January 90.000 0.0444 0.01187 200% Above No Yes
66993013697 FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 200-25 January 180.000 3.2818 3.80130 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
70377007913 ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET January 90.000 0.1900 0.05790 200% Above No Yes
62332002991 LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB January 90.000 0.2110 0.06024 200% Above No Yes
00093770456 EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB January 90.000 0.9020 0.55238 51%-75% Above No Yes
70954001910 PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE January 68.000 0.2640 0.14717 76%-100% Above No Yes
13811070810 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB January 30.000 2.3900 1.00554 101%-200% Above No Yes
59651000330 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE January 30.000 0.1600 0.05549 101%-200% Above No Yes
69452015120 VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT) January 12.000 0.3333 0.12822 101%-200% Above No Yes
00591350904 CLONIDINE 0.2 MG/DAY PATCH January 12.000 14.0083 10.82118 26%-50% Above No Yes
68382004101 PROMETHAZINE 25 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.04930 101%-200% Above No Yes
70377000812 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB January 90.000 0.1280 0.06776 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862042005 SULFAMETHOXAZOLE-TMP DS TABLET January 10.000 0.3000 0.06066 200% Above No Yes
00172572960 FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET January 45.000 0.1111 0.06227 76%-100% Above No Yes
00143924920 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET January 20.000 0.4390 0.35641 10%-25% Above No Yes
42806040021 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK January 21.000 0.2481 0.13423 76%-100% Above No Yes
45802026337 CLINDAMYCIN PHOS 1% PLEDGET January 60.000 0.4100 0.30564 26%-50% Above No Yes
66993013597 FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 100-25 January 60.000 4.7405 3.91762 10%-25% Above No Yes
65862016001 ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.1167 0.04003 101%-200% Above No Yes
60219126601 OSELTAMIVIR PHOS 75 MG CAPSULE January 10.000 1.6080 1.32400 10%-25% Above No Yes
24979053301 GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.3350 0.19838 51%-75% Above No Yes
13668013601 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET January 90.000 0.0960 0.04992 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862057490 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET January 90.000 0.1500 0.06787 101%-200% Above No Yes
16571040250 CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET January 30.000 0.0167 0.06248 (51%-75%) Below No Yes
47781064390 LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET January 90.000 0.0889 0.05715 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862057490 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET January 90.000 0.1500 0.06667 101%-200% Above No Yes
31722071030 SILDENAFIL 50 MG TABLET January 15.000 0.4040 0.14112 101%-200% Above No Yes
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LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET
DOXYCYCLINE MONO 100 MG CAP
MUPIROCIN 2% OINTMENT
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 20 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE
COLCHICINE 0.6 MG TABLET
ATOMOXETINE HCL 60 MG CAPSULE

EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB

AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 150 MG TABLET
OSELTAMIVIR PHOS 75 MG CAPSULE
DAPSONE 7.5% GEL PUMP
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 2.5 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
HYDROCORTISONE 2.5% CREAM
HYDROCORTISONE 2.5% CREAM
ATOMOXETINE HCL 60 MG CAPSULE
METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB

LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB

ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG TABLET
VENLAFAXINE HCL ER 150 MG CAP
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 150 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 5 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
PHENTERMINE 15 MG CAPSULE
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET
PROCTO-MED HC 2.5% CREAM
TAZAROTENE 0.1% CREAM
MUPIROCIN 2% OINTMENT
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 5 MG TABLET
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 5 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
PROCTO-MED HC 2.5% CREAM
PROCTO-MED HC 2.5% CREAM
PROCTO-MED HC 2.5% CREAM
PROCTO-MED HC 2.5% CREAM
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 10 MG TAB
AMOX-CLAV 600-42.9 MG/5 ML SUS
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
PROMETHAZINE 25 MG SUPPOSITORY
ONDANSETRON ODT 8 MG TABLET
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE
OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE
ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
COLCHICINE 0.6 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5 MG TABLET
LAMOTRIGINE 25 MG TABLET
PROMETHAZINE 25 MG SUPPOSITORY
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
DIAZEPAM 5 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 200-25
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
NORETHINDRONE 5 MG TABLET
TOPIRAMATE 200 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 100 MG TABLET
ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 100 MG TABLET
TOPIRAMATE 200 MG TABLET
DICLOFENAC POT 50 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 88 MCG TABLET
TRAZODONE 150 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
TRAZODONE 150 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 88 MCG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 5 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 75 MCG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TAB
TRAZODONE 100 MG TABLET
MELOXICAM 7.5 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
MODAFINIL 200 MG TABLET
IRBESARTAN 300 MG TABLET
LIOTHYRONINE SOD 25 MCG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
IRBESARTAN 300 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
CALCITRIOL 0.5 MCG CAPSULE
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0.0556
0.1790
0.2950
0.2659
0.5120
0.0167
0.1500
0.8133
1.1670
0.9020
0.1167
0.1260
0.0400
0.6000
0.4390
0.0167
1.6080
2.9090
0.0556
0.1280
0.1510
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1.1670
0.1540
0.0970
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0.3500
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0.0667
0.3440

0.02643 101%-200% Above
0.07758 101%-200% Above
0.26334 10%-25% Above
0.17883 26%-50% Above
0.30391 51%-75% Above
0.02643 (26%-50%) Below
0.03637 200% Above
0.30331 101%-200% Above
0.75010 51%-75% Above
0.57913 51%-75% Above
0.01187 200% Above
0.04404 101%-200% Above
0.01672 101%-200% Above
0.11111 200% Above
0.37197 10%-25% Above
0.13274 (76%-100%) Below
1.40822 10%-25% Above
1.57527 76%-100% Above
0.01315 200% Above
0.06776 76%-100% Above
0.11575 26%-50% Above
0.11575 26%-50% Above
0.75010 51%-75% Above
0.08091 76%-100% Above
0.04126 101%-200% Above
0.04711 26%-50% Above
0.07758 101%-200% Above
0.05130 (26%-50%) Below
0.15560 26%-50% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.04204 101%-200% Above
0.01672 101%-200% Above
0.03739 10%-25% Above
0.18133 200% Above
0.02140 200% Above
0.13274 (76%-100%) Below
0.01455 10%-25% Above
0.05068 101%-200% Above
0.04931 76%-100% Above
0.11428 26%-50% Above
0.02140 200% Above
0.26851 101%-200% Above
2.63467 10%-25% Above
0.17883 26%-50% Above
0.02200 200% Above
0.02200 200% Above
0.05876 101%-200% Above
0.26851 101%-200% Above
0.26851 101%-200% Above
0.26851 101%-200% Above
0.26851 101%-200% Above
0.25899 76%-100% Above
0.07364 10%-25% Above
0.04930 101%-200% Above
0.18133 200% Above
0.04204 101%-200% Above
2.67403 76%-100% Above
0.19417 76%-100% Above
0.02108 10%-25% Above
0.61588 10%-25% Above
0.14092 76%-100% Above
0.03637 200% Above
0.07758 101%-200% Above
0.01420 200% Above
0.06931 101%-200% Above
0.30331 101%-200% Above
0.02643 (26%-50%) Below
0.01420 200% Above
0.11897 76%-100% Above
0.03158 200% Above
2.67403 76%-100% Above
0.79304 51%-75% Above
0.06667 101%-200% Above
0.04063 101%-200% Above
0.03045 200% Above
3.77530 10%-25% Above
0.61588 10%-25% Above
0.34831 10%-25% Above
0.10526 10%-25% Above
0.06679 10%-25% Above
0.02386 101%-200% Above
0.06679 10%-25% Above
0.10526 10%-25% Above
0.18015 101%-200% Above
0.04075 200% Above
0.01867 101%-200% Above
0.08254 101%-200% Above
0.13274 26%-50% Above
0.06972 76%-100% Above
0.13274 26%-50% Above
0.08254 101%-200% Above
0.01455 200% Above
0.05130 101%-200% Above
0.06878 200% Above
0.04075 200% Above
0.05681 101%-200% Above
0.01769 200% Above
0.06679 10%-25% Above
0.01994 200% Above
0.11039 76%-100% Above
0.13308 10%-25% Above
0.45964 26%-50% Above
0.21189 51%-75% Above
0.45668 10%-25% Above
0.06667 101%-200% Above
0.21189 51%-75% Above
0.01858 200% Above
0.26182 26%-50% Above
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51991074810
31722072610
68382066105
55111064505
43547030203
68462062652
29300014801
43547033906
27241013909
24979053301
00228202910
69584009250
00409656201
69097083305
67877021620
00093092810
69097081312
13668013610
70377007713
24979053301
67877021620
68645051954
65862039010
59651000823
69097081312
31722071310
45802070000
72205002499
62175047132
68382013210
70377007813
31722015290
16714068202
68645051954
00121086802
70710113908
24208063562
68382066010
69238183207
49884025601
49884025601
66993001968
00310737020
68180072103
70377000913
31722070530
68382050010
69097014260
13668018005
00378064110
00378064110
45963055550
45963055550
43547033906
55111064505
13811070810
68462013281
00093342210
59651000305
00093342210
70710122801
67877056205
69097094312
70377007713
00168008031
62332002891
68180072103
23155083501
23155083501
13107003105
13107003105
00781729685
70377007913
72205002490
00378064205
24658031205
70377000713
31722070190
45963055550
65862006299
68180051303
68382044405
00172208380
65862039010
23155072301
68645061190
65862051430
29300039810
29300039810
00172572960
23155072301
16714008110
50228032305
51672140709
51672138803
51672139409
51672139409
00172572960
65862039010
68180086111
24208083060
68180086111
68462053435
00093317431
29300041519
51672139409
51672138803
13668060505
00093317431
64850050501
31722071390
47781064690
75834025701

DULOXETINE HCL DR 60 MG CAP
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
ARIPIPRAZOLE 2 MG TABLET
AZELAIC ACID 15% GEL

QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB
RISPERIDONE 0.25 MG TABLET
OSELTAMIVIR 6 MG/ML SUSPENSION
GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TABLET
ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET
BUSPIRONE HCL 10 MG TABLET
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB
LOVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TABLET
CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
AZITHROMYCIN 200 MG/5 ML SUSP
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
TACROLIMUS 0.1% OINTMENT
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
VALSARTAN 80 MG TABLET
SIMVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
NYSTATIN 100,000 UNIT/ML SUSP
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
NEOMYCIN-POLYMYXIN-HC EAR SUSP
SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 75 MCG TABLET
MINOXIDIL 2.5 MG TABLET
MINOXIDIL 2.5 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
BUDESONIDE-FORMOTEROL 160-4.5
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 1 GRAM TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
RISPERIDONE 0.25 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB
NORETHIND-ETH ESTRAD 1-0.02 MG
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
AMITRIPTYLINE HCL 75 MG TAB
METFORMIN HCL 850 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
ATORVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
HYDROCORTISONE 2.5% CREAM
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET
HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET
MIRTAZAPINE 15 MG TABLET
MIRTAZAPINE 15 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 50 MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 5 MG TABLET
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG/5 ML SUSP
HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 25 MG TAB
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
LABETALOL HCL 100 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
PIOGLITAZONE HCL 45 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET
LABETALOL HCL 100 MG TABLET
HYDROXYZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET
METAXALONE 800 MG TABLET
TRETINOIN 0.025% CREAM
DAPSONE 7.5% GEL PUMP
TRETINOIN 0.05% CREAM
TRETINOIN 0.05% CREAM
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
NEOMYC-POLYM-DEXAMETH EYE DROP
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
TACROLIMUS 0.1% OINTMENT
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
TRETINOIN 0.05% CREAM

DAPSONE 7.5% GEL PUMP
DAPSONE 7.5% GEL PUMP
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 20 MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
LEVOTHYROXINE 75 MCG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
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February

90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
50.000
30.000
30.000
60.000
30.000
60.000
90.000
4.000
30.000
28.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
28.000
30.000
10.000
45.000
180.000
90.000
60.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
140.000
2.000
10.000
45.000
90.000
30.000
15.000
18.000
10.200
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
6.700
30.000
21.000
21.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
84.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
180.000
60.000
76.000
30.000
6.700
90.000
90.000
5.000
14.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
180.000
90.000
100.000
180.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
45.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
45.000
60.000
45.000
45.000
90.000
15.000
1.000
5.000
6.000
30.000
8.500
30.000
45.000
60.000
60.000
8.500
60.000
90.000
90.000
90.000

0.2010
0.1500
0.2000
0.1600
0.3410
1.1480
0.0670
0.0750
0.5710
0.3350
0.0583
0.0470
11.0650
0.0740
0.8361
0.0750
0.0360
0.0960
0.1500
0.3350
0.8361
0.1167
0.2850
0.4520
0.0360
0.0860
2.3630
0.1900
0.9360
0.1190
0.1900
0.2860
0.1117
0.1167
0.1500
1.2800
6.3340
0.1333
0.2230
0.1560
0.1560
2.8000
23.7686
0.0500
0.1880
0.6290
0.1600
4.2164
0.1030
0.1052
0.1052
0.0360
0.0360
0.0750
0.1600
2.3900
0.4070
0.0667
0.1600
0.0333
0.3990
0.1000
0.1100
0.1500
0.1510
0.1500
0.0500
0.1000
0.1000
0.0911
0.0910
4.2164
0.1900
0.1900
0.4000
0.2100
0.1030
0.1500
0.0360
0.0417
0.0667
1.1370
0.0333
0.2850
0.1490
0.0556
0.1740
0.0500
0.0500
0.1111
0.1490
0.0500
0.9300
2.4560
2.9090
2.6051
2.6051
0.1110
0.2853
2.0000
2.7000
0.6800
2.3630
3.5988
0.1167
2.6051
2.9090
2.9090
3.5988
0.5120
0.0860
0.0889
0.1900

0.11727 51%-75% Above
0.06667 101%-200% Above
0.11039 76%-100% Above
0.05567 101%-200% Above
0.13646 101%-200% Above
0.78061 26%-50% Above
0.04532 26%-50% Above
0.04240 76%-100% Above
0.23988 101%-200% Above
0.22133 51%-75% Above
0.02386 101%-200% Above
0.03667 26%-50% Above
13.99045 (10%-25%) Below
0.03124 101%-200% Above
0.50509 51%-75% Above
0.05651 26%-50% Above
0.02603 26%-50% Above
0.04931 76%-100% Above
0.03479 200% Above
0.22133 51%-75% Above
0.50509 51%-75% Above
0.04931 101%-200% Above
0.18928 26%-50% Above
0.36048 10%-25% Above
0.02603 26%-50% Above
0.05545 51%-75% Above
1.24495 76%-100% Above
0.06931 101%-200% Above
0.55385 51%-75% Above
0.05681 101%-200% Above
0.04075 200% Above
0.15164 76%-100% Above
0.03500 200% Above
0.04931 101%-200% Above
0.11950 10%-25% Above
0.79304 51%-75% Above
5.27608 10%-25% Above
0.05130 101%-200% Above
0.06878 200% Above
0.11706 26%-50% Above
0.11706 26%-50% Above
1.84474 51%-75% Above
20.92639 10%-25% Above
0.01858 101%-200% Above
0.11246 51%-75% Above
0.51086 10%-25% Above
0.05567 101%-200% Above
2.98441 26%-50% Above
0.05068 101%-200% Above
0.05876 76%-100% Above
0.05876 76%-100% Above
0.02603 26%-50% Above
0.02603 26%-50% Above
0.04240 76%-100% Above
0.05567 101%-200% Above
0.95135 101%-200% Above
0.23946 51%-75% Above
0.02108 200% Above
0.05567 101%-200% Above
0.02108 51%-75% Above
0.16343 101%-200% Above
0.02422 200% Above
0.04063 101%-200% Above
0.03479 200% Above
0.08167 76%-100% Above
0.04265 200% Above
0.01858 101%-200% Above
0.08641 10%-25% Above
0.08641 10%-25% Above
0.05850 51%-75% Above
0.05850 51%-75% Above
2.98441 26%-50% Above
0.06931 101%-200% Above
0.06931 101%-200% Above
0.11111 200% Above
0.13941 26%-50% Above
0.05068 101%-200% Above
0.04265 200% Above
0.02603 26%-50% Above
0.01769 101%-200% Above
0.01455 200% Above
0.59336 76%-100% Above
0.01322 101%-200% Above
0.18928 26%-50% Above
0.11541 26%-50% Above
0.02643 101%-200% Above
0.14178 10%-25% Above
0.01858 101%-200% Above
0.01858 101%-200% Above
0.06337 51%-75% Above
0.11541 26%-50% Above
0.03382 26%-50% Above
0.59677 51%-75% Above
1.01093 101%-200% Above
1.57527 76%-100% Above
1.79193 26%-50% Above
1.79193 26%-50% Above
0.06337 51%-75% Above
0.18928 26%-50% Above
0.35702 200% Above
2.28553 10%-25% Above
0.35702 76%-100% Above
1.24495 76%-100% Above
2.76488 26%-50% Above
0.02108 200% Above
1.79193 26%-50% Above
1.57527 76%-100% Above
1.57527 76%-100% Above
2.76488 26%-50% Above
0.30391 51%-75% Above
0.05545 51%-75% Above
0.06878 26%-50% Above
0.06931 101%-200% Above
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00168000615
65162063003
00093314705
00143988775
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
68180012202
00378064205
70710113908
51991029201
43547028110
43547028110
65162063003
65162063003
00093321992
13107007901
13107007901
70710113803
69238207707
65162063003
68645061390
50228018010
68645058459
68180047803
68645056354
00378334053
00378180910
65162063003
68382005105
68382080601
62332041510
59651000330
00228277811
13668004960
00378334053
43547030303
65862016001
59651000330
00555902542
31722070530
65162063003
00143988775
00143988775
00143988775
00143988775
68462053465
70710113803
00054414622
68462053465
68462053465
70377007813
49483048112
00378668910
70954001910
70954013510
69097094312
53746010901
49483060450
49483060650
55111029398
60505082901
31722095801
42806040021
00115169449
42571012290
23155072301
42806040021
72603014203
65862059805
13668056630
68645058054
00093505698
70377002813
00228277811
67877021620
65862014836
65862014836
29300034905
69452023420
65162099308
29300034905
29300034905
29300034905
29300034905
65862057490
00378334053
68180072003
65162063003
27241009809
50111056001
62332002991
68180072003
65162099308
65862070020
64850050501
13668013701
42806054701
42806054701
42806054701
42806054701
50228018010
68645056354
68645061390
68645058459
68180047803
29300014801
13668013601
69452015120

TRIAMCINOLONE 0.1% OINTMENT
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
KETOCONAZOLE 2% CREAM
TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET
FLUCONAZOLE 100 MG TABLET
PROPRANOLOL 10 MG TABLET
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
LISINOPRIL 40 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
METFORMIN HCL 1,000 MG TABLET
SIMVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH
LEVOTHYROXINE 100 MCG TABLET
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 100 MG TABLET
OSELTAMIVIR PHOS 75 MG CAPSULE
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
LAMOTRIGINE 200 MG TABLET
XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5 MG TABLET
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
JUNEL 1 MG-20 MCG TABLET
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 1 GRAM TABLET
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
TACROLIMUS 0.1% OINTMENT
FLUCONAZOLE 100 MG TABLET
CLOTRIMAZOLE 10 MG TROCHE
TACROLIMUS 0.1% OINTMENT
TACROLIMUS 0.1% OINTMENT
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
ASPIRIN EC 81 MG TABLET
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE

HYDROCODONE-ACETAMINOPHEN 5-325 MG TABLET

IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY
BENZONATATE 200 MG CAPSULE
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
EPINEPHRINE 0.3 MG AUTO-INJECT
LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET
LABETALOL HCL 100 MG TABLET
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
METOPROLOL SUCC ER 25 MG TAB
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE
TADALAFIL5 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB
SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET
SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
PROGESTERONE 200 MG CAPSULE
DOTTI 0.05 MG PATCH
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
ITRACONAZOLE 100 MG CAPSULE
DULOXETINE HCL DR 30 MG CAP
TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
DOTTI 0.05 MG PATCH

CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB

DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 20 MG TAB

ESCITALOPRAM 20 MG TABLET
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 40 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL 1,000 MG TABLET
SIMVASTATIN 10 MG TABLET
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
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March

March
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15.000
14.000
20.000
150.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
20.000
7.000
3.000
60.000
90.000
30.000
14.000
14.000
60.000
90.000
90.000
4.000
30.000
14.000
90.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
90.000
3.000
90.000
14.000
30.000
90.000
10.000
30.000
30.000
180.000
3.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
84.000
20.000
14.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
150.000
60.000
7.000
30.000
60.000
60.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
120.000
60.000
60.000
8.000
10.000
270.000
9.000
16.000
30.000
21.000
2.000
30.000
180.000
21.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
20.000
9.000
9.000
90.000
90.000
24.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
3.000
90.000
14.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
90.000
24.000
20.000
60.000
90.000
13.000
12.000
12.000
12.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
12.000

0.1653
1.2929
0.1680
0.0470
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.1680
0.2857
1.2833
0.1700
0.0960
0.0960
1.2929
1.2929
0.5760
0.0510
0.0510
0.5000
0.1500
1.2929
0.0700
0.1100
0.0444
0.0556
0.1100
28.6633
0.2200
1.2929
0.1167
0.0790
1.6080
0.1600
0.5600
0.1490
28.6633
0.2350
0.1167
0.1600
0.4070
0.6290
1.2929
0.0470
0.0470
0.0470
0.0470
2.3630
0.4786
0.4690
2.3630
2.3630
0.1900
0.0000
0.0860
0.2640
0.7600
0.1100
0.2500
0.2000
0.0343
0.6000
0.4950
0.1400
0.2481
150.0600
0.1990
0.1490
0.2481
0.1840
0.1190
0.2300
0.0556
0.1500
0.1900
0.5600
0.8360
0.6000
0.6000
0.1020
0.6790
7.4700
0.1020
0.1020
0.1020
0.1020
0.1500
28.6633
0.0333
1.2929
0.1880
0.0510
0.2000
0.0333
7.4700
0.8360
0.5120
0.0960
0.3077
0.3333
0.3333
0.3333
0.1100
0.1100
0.0700
0.0444
0.0556
0.0670
0.0960
0.2500

0.13257 10%-25% Above
0.95953 26%-50% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.03649 26%-50% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.14165 10%-25% Above
0.11111 101%-200% Above
0.79304 51%-75% Above
0.14466 10%-25% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.20459 101%-200% Above
0.03439 26%-50% Above
0.03439 26%-50% Above
0.28770 51%-75% Above
0.05550 101%-200% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.04590 51%-75% Above
0.04075 101%-200% Above
0.02348 76%-100% Above
0.03537 51%-75% Above
0.06570 51%-75% Above
36.07778 (10%-25%) Below
0.06877 200% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.02124 200% Above
0.06046 26%-50% Above
1.25253 26%-50% Above
0.05263 200% Above
0.19014 101%-200% Above
0.08222 76%-100% Above
36.07778 (10%-25%) Below
0.11503 101%-200% Above
0.03841 200% Above
0.05263 200% Above
0.23946 51%-75% Above
0.47470 26%-50% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.03832 10%-25% Above
0.03832 10%-25% Above
0.03832 10%-25% Above
0.03832 10%-25% Above
0.99773 101%-200% Above
0.28770 51%-75% Above
0.36394 26%-50% Above
0.99773 101%-200% Above
0.99773 101%-200% Above
0.04112 200% Above
0.01455 (76%-100%) Below
0.05264 51%-75% Above
0.14217 76%-100% Above
0.52608 26%-50% Above
0.04075 101%-200% Above
0.14603 51%-75% Above
0.06570 200% Above
0.04075 (10%-25%) Below
0.46667 26%-50% Above
0.38100 26%-50% Above
0.12028 10%-25% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above

121.35674 10%-25% Above

0.06847 101%-200% Above
0.11320 26%-50% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
0.07758 101%-200% Above
0.05374 101%-200% Above
0.14588 51%-75% Above
0.01909 101%-200% Above
0.03013 200% Above
0.04112 200% Above
0.19014 101%-200% Above
0.47906 51%-75% Above
0.46667 26%-50% Above
0.46667 26%-50% Above
0.04958 101%-200% Above
0.39835 51%-75% Above
6.70063 10%-25% Above
0.04958 101%-200% Above
0.04958 101%-200% Above
0.04958 101%-200% Above
0.04958 101%-200% Above
0.06307 101%-200% Above
36.07778 (10%-25%) Below
0.01426 101%-200% Above
0.80718 51%-75% Above
0.09367 76%-100% Above
0.03439 26%-50% Above
0.05564 200% Above
0.01426 101%-200% Above
6.70063 10%-25% Above
0.47906 51%-75% Above
0.32164 51%-75% Above
0.08599 10%-25% Above
0.12767 101%-200% Above
0.12767 101%-200% Above
0.12767 101%-200% Above
0.12767 101%-200% Above
0.04075 101%-200% Above
0.06570 51%-75% Above
0.04590 51%-75% Above
0.02348 76%-100% Above
0.03537 51%-75% Above
0.04224 51%-75% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.12767 76%-100% Above
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No
No
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No
No
No
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No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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Yes
Yes
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13668013610
75834023801
00093317431
42571012290
59746000103
00093317431
59746000103
69584009250
00378180710
65862070020
00093770456
50742064601
70010049201
69452015120
00409656201
68382053801
65862050320
68180012202
59746000103
69097007112
53746052101
51991031290
13668056830
47781056601
43598083205
43598083205
65862077930
65862077930
29300039810
68180098003
29300039810
68180098003
70710113908
62332025130
42806040021
13668000805
59417010510
70377000813
51991031233
00115169449
51991031233
51991031233
00093005805
00115169449
62175047132
29300014801
59651000305
69097083412
29300039810
69097081312
43547033906
00378180310
67457088799
57237007810
57237007810
70010049110
69097083305
70010049110
00378668910
65862086001
69097015807
59746000103
16571086250
50111056003
70436015542
70436015542
64380071307
59651049905
69238115409
69238115409
69097083305
53746052101
65862039010
69238183701
69238183701
69238183701
69238183701
69238183701
69238183701
29300039810
68180098003
57237003575
65862077930
65862077930
65862077930
65862077930
65862077930
43598083205
31722071310
31722071310
00378334053
70377000813
53489011905
00054327099
31722070090
13668013601
13668013610
68180086111
00310737220
65862098799
43547039109
70377007913
69367030809
69367030809
42192032901
42385095330
68180098003
69097094312
57237000511
65862050320
65862050320
24979053301
13668013601

ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
CELECOXIB 200 MG CAPSULE
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG TABLET
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
BUSPIRONE HCL 10 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 88 MCG TABLET
CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB

EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB

TRIAZOLAM 0.25 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL ER 750 MG TABLET
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
POTASSIUM CITRATE ER 15 MEQ TB
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
BUPROPION HCL XL 150 MG TABLET
PROMETHAZINE 25 MG TABLET
DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCNT ER 100 MG
TADALAFIL 20 MG TABLET
LISDEXAMFETAMINE 50 MG CAPSULE
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET
VYVANSE 50 MG CAPSULE
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCNT ER 100 MG
EPINEPHRINE 0.3 MG AUTO-INJECT
DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCNT ER 100 MG
DESVENLAFAXINE SUCCNT ER 100 MG
TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET
EPINEPHRINE 0.3 MG AUTO-INJECT
PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
RISPERIDONE 0.25 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 150 MG/ML
ONDANSETRON ODT 8 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 8 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL ER 500 MG TABLET
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET
MELOXICAM 7.5 MG TABLET
METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG DOSEPK
BUPROPION HCL XL 150 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET
PROMETHAZINE-DM 6.25-15 MG/5 ML
PROMETHAZINE-DM 6.25-15 MG/5 ML
BENZONATATE 200 MG CAPSULE
HYDROXYZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET
EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET

EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET

SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
PROMETHAZINE 25 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 137 MCG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET

CEFPROZIL 250 MG/5 ML SUSP
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 40 MG TAB
XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100 MG CAP
FLUTICASONE PROP 50 MCG SPRAY
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 25 MG TAB
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
BUDESONIDE-FORMOTEROL 80-4.5
POTASSIUM CL ER 10 MEQ TABLET
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET
EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET

NP THYROID 30 MG TABLET

EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB

LISINOPRIL 10 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
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March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March
March

30.000
30.000
8.500
30.000
21.000
8.500
21.000
90.000
90.000
20.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
12.000
10.000
90.000
20.000
14.000
21.000
90.000
20.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
5.000
6.000
21.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
2.000
30.000
30.000
20.000
2.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
180.000
30.000
90.000
1.000
60.000
60.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
21.000
60.000
30.000
120.000
120.000
30.000
60.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
12.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
150.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
9.000
90.000
20.000
16.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
6.000
10.200
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
24.000
2.000
2.000
30.000
30.000

0.0960
0.2560
3.5988
0.1990
0.2481
3.5988
0.2481
0.0470
0.2250
0.8360
0.9020
0.8710
0.0940
0.2500
11.7400
0.6200
0.4390
0.1679
0.2481
0.3530
0.1000
0.7020
0.5710
5.7913
0.1900
0.1900
0.3360
0.3360
0.0500
0.0220
0.0500
0.0220
1.2820
0.6800
0.2481
0.0667
7.1520
0.1280
0.7020
150.0600
0.7020
0.7020
0.1000
150.0600
0.9360
0.0670
0.1600
0.1260
0.0500
0.0360
0.0750
0.2230
31.9500
0.3500
0.3500
0.0500
0.0740
0.0500
0.0860
0.1110
0.0667
0.2481
0.3530
0.2000
0.0660
0.0660
0.1400
0.0500
0.1950
0.1950
0.0740
0.1667
0.2850
0.2660
0.2660
0.2660
0.2660
0.2660
0.2660
0.0500
0.0220
0.2430
0.3360
0.3360
0.3360
0.3360
0.3360
0.1900
0.0860
0.0860
29.2211
0.1280
0.2490
0.4950
0.1167
0.0960
0.0960
0.6800
21.0206
0.2630
0.3360
0.1900
1.2480
1.2480
0.7190
0.9020
0.0333
0.1100
1.2821
1.0000
1.0000
0.3350
0.0960

0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.10338 101%-200% Above
2.60548 26%-50% Above
0.06847 101%-200% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
2.60548 26%-50% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
0.03459 26%-50% Above
0.06276 200% Above
0.47906 51%-75% Above
0.59338 51%-75% Above
0.53922 51%-75% Above
0.06675 26%-50% Above
0.12767 76%-100% Above
14.18105 (10%-25%) Below
0.26564 101%-200% Above
0.33968 26%-50% Above
0.14705 10%-25% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
0.11948 101%-200% Above
0.05167 76%-100% Above
0.51690 26%-50% Above
0.27139 101%-200% Above
7.15161 (10%-25%) Below
0.06838 101%-200% Above
0.06838 101%-200% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.01909 101%-200% Above
0.01789 10%-25% Above
0.01909 101%-200% Above
0.01789 10%-25% Above
0.73702 51%-75% Above
0.35666 76%-100% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
0.03841 51%-75% Above
12.38387 (26%-50%) Below
0.06415 76%-100% Above
0.51690 26%-50% Above

121.35674 10%-25% Above

0.51690 26%-50% Above
0.51690 26%-50% Above
0.03329 101%-200% Above

121.35674 10%-25% Above

0.49309 76%-100% Above
0.04224 51%-75% Above
0.05263 200% Above
0.04164 200% Above
0.01909 101%-200% Above
0.02524 26%-50% Above
0.04127 76%-100% Above
0.05962 200% Above
26.21507 10%-25% Above
0.18848 76%-100% Above
0.18848 76%-100% Above
0.03118 51%-75% Above
0.03179 101%-200% Above
0.03118 51%-75% Above
0.05264 51%-75% Above
0.05808 76%-100% Above
0.01892 200% Above
0.13591 76%-100% Above
0.11948 101%-200% Above
0.03439 200% Above
0.04393 26%-50% Above
0.04393 26%-50% Above
0.12028 10%-25% Above
0.03535 26%-50% Above
0.08444 101%-200% Above
0.08444 101%-200% Above
0.03179 101%-200% Above
0.05167 200% Above
0.18972 26%-50% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.08281 200% Above
0.01909 101%-200% Above
0.01789 10%-25% Above
0.19342 10%-25% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.06838 101%-200% Above
0.05264 51%-75% Above
0.05264 51%-75% Above
36.07778 (10%-25%) Below
0.06415 76%-100% Above
0.14136 76%-100% Above
0.38100 26%-50% Above
0.03128 200% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
0.35666 76%-100% Above
17.58409 10%-25% Above
0.10999 101%-200% Above
0.21221 51%-75% Above
0.06838 101%-200% Above
0.72646 51%-75% Above
0.72646 51%-75% Above
0.63586 10%-25% Above
0.59338 51%-75% Above
0.01789 76%-100% Above
0.04075 101%-200% Above
0.73702 51%-75% Above
0.33968 101%-200% Above
0.33968 101%-200% Above
0.22843 26%-50% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
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42385095330 EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB March 30.000 0.9020 0.59338 51%-75% Above No Yes
45802026337 CLINDAMYCIN PHOS 1% PLEDGET March 60.000 0.4100 0.32069 26%-50% Above No Yes
45802026337 CLINDAMYCIN PHOS 1% PLEDGET March 60.000 0.4100 0.32069 26%-50% Above No Yes
00574010770 CLOTRIMAZOLE 10 MG TROCHE March 140.000 0.4690 0.36394 26%-50% Above No Yes
00574010770 CLOTRIMAZOLE 10 MG TROCHE March 140.000 0.4690 0.36394 26%-50% Above No Yes
00093005805 TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET March 15.000 0.1333 0.03329 200% Above No Yes
51672136606 CLIND PH-BENZOYL PEROX 1.2-5% March 45.000 0.9140 0.58613 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862096901 ESZOPICLONE 3 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.2040 0.11768 51%-75% Above No Yes
00093770456 EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB March 90.000 0.9020 0.59338 51%-75% Above No Yes
65162033985 DAPSONE 5% GEL March 30.000 3.8050 2.00055 76%-100% Above No Yes
45802026337 CLINDAMYCIN PHOS 1% PLEDGET March 60.000 0.4100 0.32069 26%-50% Above No Yes
60758067060 DAPSONE 5% GEL March 60.000 3.8050 2.00055 76%-100% Above No Yes
00093005805 TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.0667 0.03329 76%-100% Above No Yes
00093101042 MUPIROCIN 2% OINTMENT March 22.000 0.2659 0.17099 51%-75% Above No Yes
00093005805 TRAMADOL HCL 50 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.0667 0.03329 76%-100% Above No Yes
68462030450 NORETHINDRONE 5 MG TABLET March 45.000 0.6691 0.31085 101%-200% Above No Yes
68462030450 NORETHINDRONE 5 MG TABLET March 45.000 0.6691 0.31085 101%-200% Above No Yes
23155007001 METHIMAZOLE 5 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.1167 0.09303 10%-25% Above No Yes
00378334053 XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH March 9.000 29.2211 36.07778 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
57237000511 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TABLET March 24.000 1.2821 0.74186 51%-75% Above No Yes
64850050601 DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 30 MG TAB March 60.000 0.4420 0.31049 26%-50% Above No Yes
29300034905 ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.1020 0.04979 101%-200% Above No Yes
13811070810 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB March 30.000 2.3900 0.92372 101%-200% Above No Yes
70010016234 LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.0650 0.05808 10%-25% Above No Yes
27808005102 PROMETHAZINE 6.25 MG/5 ML SYRP March 100.000 0.0600 0.03869 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
70377000713 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB March 30.000 0.1030 0.05034 101%-200% Above No Yes
51672136606 CLIND PH-BENZOYL PEROX 1.2-5% March 45.000 0.9140 0.57363 51%-75% Above No Yes
65862050320 AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET March 14.000 0.4393 0.34128 26%-50% Above No Yes
59651000305 OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE March 90.000 0.1600 0.05362 101%-200% Above No Yes
69097081312 GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE March 180.000 0.0360 0.02631 26%-50% Above No Yes
43598081115 CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.0760 0.06882 10%-25% Above No Yes
62332025130 AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET March 6.000 0.6800 0.34966 76%-100% Above No Yes
66993001968 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER March 18.000 2.8000 1.86876 26%-50% Above No Yes
59746000106 METHYLPREDNISOLONE 4 MG TABLET March 21.000 0.2438 0.19557 10%-25% Above No Yes
00093416178 AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP March 150.000 0.0520 0.03704 26%-50% Above No Yes
00143988775 AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP March 150.000 0.0520 0.03704 26%-50% Above No Yes
33342008841 RIZATRIPTAN 10 MG TABLET March 27.000 0.6211 0.43817 26%-50% Above No Yes
72205000399 ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB March 90.000 0.1030 0.05034 101%-200% Above No Yes
45802048678 DOCUSATE SODIUM 100 MG SOFTGEL March 60.000 0.0333 0.02573 26%-50% Above No Yes
47781064390 LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET March 90.000 0.0889 0.06448 26%-50% Above No Yes
43547052703 NEBIVOLOL 20 MG TABLET March 180.000 0.5670 0.19056 101%-200% Above No Yes
68645058054 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB March 90.000 0.0556 0.01803 200% Above No Yes
16714057601 ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.1133 0.04979 101%-200% Above No Yes
27808005102 PROMETHAZINE 6.25 MG/5 ML SYRP March 100.000 0.0600 0.03869 51%-75% Above No Yes
27808005102 PROMETHAZINE 6.25 MG/5 ML SYRP March 100.000 0.0600 0.03869 51%-75% Above No Yes
31722052201 HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET March 60.000 0.1000 0.08726 10%-25% Above No Yes
68645058054 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB March 90.000 0.0556 0.01803 200% Above No Yes
16714057601 ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.1020 0.04979 101%-200% Above No Yes
16714057601 ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.1133 0.04979 101%-200% Above No Yes
68645058054 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB March 90.000 0.0556 0.01803 200% Above No Yes
00054429731 FUROSEMIDE 20 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.0556 0.02775 76%-100% Above No Yes
51991087833 EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET March 30.000 1.2480 0.66458 76%-100% Above No Yes
31722052201 HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET March 270.000 0.1000 0.08726 10%-25% Above No Yes
13668013601 ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET March 60.000 0.0960 0.04960 76%-100% Above No Yes
31722052201 HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET March 180.000 0.1000 0.08726 10%-25% Above No Yes
31722052201 HYDRALAZINE 100 MG TABLET March 180.000 0.1000 0.08726 10%-25% Above No Yes
69452029020 ACYCLOVIR 400 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.1220 0.10975 10%-25% Above No Yes
51991087833 EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET March 30.000 1.2480 0.66458 76%-100% Above No Yes
68382005105 MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.0556 0.02125 101%-200% Above No Yes
00378180910 LEVOTHYROXINE 100 MCG TABLET March 16.000 0.2200 0.06649 200% Above No Yes
47781064390 LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET March 90.000 0.0889 0.06448 26%-50% Above No Yes
51991029201 OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET March 60.000 0.1700 0.13919 10%-25% Above No Yes
43547030303 ARIPIPRAZOLE 5 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.2350 0.12682 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862059805 TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE March 30.000 0.1190 0.05800 101%-200% Above No Yes
42571016142 AMOX-CLAV 500-125 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.3820 0.32921 10%-25% Above No Yes
00093317431 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER March 8.500 3.5988 2.61593 26%-50% Above No Yes
00054074287 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER March 6.700 4.2164 3.00593 26%-50% Above No Yes
69097014260 ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER March 6.700 4.2164 3.00593 26%-50% Above No Yes
66993007896 FLUTICASONE PROPIONATE HFA 44 MCG INHALER March 10.600 14.2991 11.69121 10%-25% Above No Yes
00172572960 FAMOTIDINE 40 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.1110 0.06009 76%-100% Above No Yes
00378180010 LEVOTHYROXINE 25 MCG TABLET March 90.000 0.2190 0.05336 200% Above No Yes
27808023302 DOXYCYCLINE HYCLATE 100 MG CAP March 20.000 0.2490 0.14535 51%-75% Above No Yes
00054414622 CLOTRIMAZOLE 10 MG TROCHE March 30.000 0.4690 0.38845 10%-25% Above No Yes
51862086806 MICROGESTIN 21 1-20 TABLET March 105.000 0.4070 0.25116 51%-75% Above No Yes
51862086806 MICROGESTIN 21 1-20 TABLET March 105.000 0.4070 0.25116 51%-75% Above No Yes
66993013697 FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 200-25 March 180.000 3.2818 3.88185 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
62037072701 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 54 MG TAB March 90.000 2.2830 0.79700 101%-200% Above No Yes
00406114401 METHYLPHENIDATE 10 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.2400 0.14704 51%-75% Above No Yes
00406015401 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 54 MG TAB March 90.000 2.2830 0.79700 101%-200% Above No Yes
33342004810 IRBESARTAN 150 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.2420 0.15115 51%-75% Above No Yes
00093770456 EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB March 90.000 0.9020 0.53698 51%-75% Above No Yes
51991087833 EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET March 30.000 1.2480 0.66458 76%-100% Above No Yes
65862007175 AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP March 150.000 0.0520 0.03704 26%-50% Above No Yes
75834023801 CELECOXIB 200 MG CAPSULE March 30.000 0.2560 0.11389 101%-200% Above No Yes
42571022830 TELMISARTAN 80 MG TABLET March 90.000 0.3830 0.24087 51%-75% Above No Yes
33342005810 IRBESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 300-12.5 MG TB March 90.000 0.3050 0.23263 26%-50% Above No Yes
33342005810 IRBESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 300-12.5 MG TB March 90.000 0.3050 0.23263 26%-50% Above No Yes
33342005810 IRBESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 300-12.5 MG TB March 90.000 0.3050 0.23263 26%-50% Above No Yes
68462010530 ONDANSETRON HCL 4 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.1540 0.06749 101%-200% Above No Yes
70954006020 PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET March 7.000 0.1157 0.10360 10%-25% Above No Yes
62332050606 AZELASTINE HCL 0.05% DROPS March 6.000 1.5567 1.12882 26%-50% Above No Yes
76385012350 METHOCARBAMOL 500 MG TABLET March 40.000 0.0730 0.04292 51%-75% Above No Yes
70069009101 AZELASTINE HCL 0.05% DROPS March 6.000 1.5567 1.12882 26%-50% Above No Yes
72578008403 CLINDAMYCIN PH 1% SOLUTION March 60.000 0.3800 0.22843 51%-75% Above No Yes
13811070810 METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB March 30.000 2.3900 0.92372 101%-200% Above No Yes
51862045504 CLONIDINE 0.3 MG/DAY PATCH March 12.000 19.9408 14.59350 26%-50% Above No Yes
70954006020 PREDNISONE 20 MG TABLET March 7.000 0.1157 0.10360 10%-25% Above No Yes
29300014801 QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB March 30.000 0.0670 0.06001 10%-25% Above No Yes
00409656201 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML March 10.000 11.7400 14.14942 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
68180071909 AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 2.5 MG TAB March 90.000 0.0667 0.01524 200% Above No Yes
00409656201 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML March 10.000 11.7400 14.14942 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
00409656201 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML March 10.000 11.7400 14.14942 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
00409656201 TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML March 10.000 11.7400 14.14942 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
00054429731 FUROSEMIDE 20 MG TABLET March 30.000 0.0167 0.02775 (26%-50%) Below No Yes
00378334053 XULANE 150-35 MCG/DAY PATCH March 9.000 29.2211 39.41444 (10%-25%) Below No Yes
69315015510 HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TB March 90.000 0.0910 0.05028 76%-100% Above No Yes
68001015200 CARVEDILOL 25 MG TABLET March 180.000 0.0380 0.03204 10%-25% Above No Yes
31722072610 MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET March 60.000 0.1500 0.06114 101%-200% Above No Yes
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MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
GLIMEPIRIDE 4 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 2.5 MG TABLET
METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET
PIOGLITAZONE HCL 30 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET
SUMATRIPTAN SUCC 100 MG TABLET
PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
MUPIROCIN 2% OINTMENT
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 5-320 MG
LORATADINE 10 MG TABLET
AZELASTINE 0.1% (137 MCG) SPRY
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ACYCLOVIR 200 MG CAPSULE

NIKKI 3 MG-0.02 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
EMTRICITABINE-TENOFOVIR DISOPROXIL FUMARATE 200-300 MG TAB
CLONIDINE 0.2 MG/DAY PATCH
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
AZELASTINE 0.1% (137 MCG) SPRY
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
NIFEDIPINE ER 60 MG TABLET
BUSPIRONE HCL 10 MG TABLET
PAROXETINE ER 25 MG TABLET
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE-VALSARTAN 5-320 MG
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
PROGESTERONE 100 MG CAPSULE
PROGESTERONE 100 MG CAPSULE
PROGESTERONE 100 MG CAPSULE
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET

EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET
KETOROLAC 10 MG TABLET
EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 50 MG TABLET
ZOLPIDEM TARTRATE 10 MG TABLET
METOPROLOL TARTRATE 25 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
ORPHENADRINE ER 100 MG TABLET
ORPHENADRINE ER 100 MG TABLET
PIOGLITAZONE HCL 45 MG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 100 MG CAPSULE
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET
LOSARTAN POTASSIUM 100 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
HYDROXYZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET
EZETIMIBE 10 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
SERTRALINE HCL 25 MG TABLET
LEVOTHYROXINE 100 MCG TABLET
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
ORPHENADRINE ER 100 MG TABLET
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
CEPHALEXIN 500 MG CAPSULE
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 40 MG TAB
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET

IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET
AMOXICILLIN 400 MG/5 ML SUSP
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE
MYCOPHENOLATE 500 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
SERTRALINE HCL 50 MG TABLET
AMOX-CLAV 875-125 MG TABLET
DAPSONE 25 MG TABLET

ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (2/WK)
ANASTROZOLE 1 MG TABLET
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 2.5 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
CARVEDILOL 25 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 2.5 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 20 MG TAB
VENLAFAXINE HCL 37.5 MG TABLET
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
TESTOSTERONE CYP 200 MG/ML
METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
METFORMIN HCL 500 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
OLMESARTAN-HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 20-12.5 MG TAB
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
TRAZODONE 50 MG TABLET
TIZANIDINE HCL 2 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 200-25
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0.1500
0.0640
0.0556
0.0400
0.1710
0.1280
0.6000
0.6000
0.2640
0.1100
0.2659
0.1167
3.5988
0.6800
0.7050
0.0650
0.4090
4.2164
3.5988
0.1500
0.1500
4.2164
4.2164
0.1180
0.4290
0.1600
0.5600
0.9020
14.0083
0.1600
0.5600
3.5988
0.4090
4.2164
0.2630
0.0470
0.9360
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0.7600
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0.2000
3.5988
0.7600
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0.1260
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0.8110
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0.0667
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3.5988
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0.7600
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11.5900
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0.1540
0.0667
0.0400
0.0970
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0.0510
0.2000
3.2818

0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.04961 26%-50% Above
0.01531 200% Above
0.01544 101%-200% Above
0.11897 26%-50% Above
0.07098 76%-100% Above
0.48749 10%-25% Above
0.48749 10%-25% Above
0.14239 76%-100% Above
0.04172 101%-200% Above
0.19406 26%-50% Above
0.03982 101%-200% Above
2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.34966 76%-100% Above
0.57643 10%-25% Above
0.05808 10%-25% Above
0.29213 26%-50% Above
3.00593 26%-50% Above
2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
3.00593 26%-50% Above
3.00593 26%-50% Above
0.10536 10%-25% Above
0.22983 76%-100% Above
0.05362 101%-200% Above
0.19509 101%-200% Above
0.53698 51%-75% Above
10.42455 26%-50% Above
0.05362 101%-200% Above
0.19509 101%-200% Above
2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.29213 26%-50% Above
3.00593 26%-50% Above
0.13840 76%-100% Above
0.03356 26%-50% Above
0.46997 76%-100% Above
0.06001 10%-25% Above
0.57643 51%-75% Above
0.02631 26%-50% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.20203 101%-200% Above
0.20203 101%-200% Above
0.20203 101%-200% Above
0.04071 200% Above
0.10906 76%-100% Above
2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.10207 76%-100% Above
0.04229 101%-200% Above
0.10207 76%-100% Above
0.52634 51%-75% Above
0.10207 76%-100% Above
0.10906 76%-100% Above
0.03982 51%-75% Above
0.01807 200% Above
0.01199 200% Above
0.43107 10%-25% Above
0.43107 10%-25% Above
0.14499 10%-25% Above
0.02631 101%-200% Above
0.02631 26%-50% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.02509 200% Above
0.05847 200% Above
0.01199 101%-200% Above
0.03454 26%-50% Above
0.10207 76%-100% Above
0.03629 101%-200% Above
0.03483 26%-50% Above
0.03629 101%-200% Above
0.06649 200% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.43107 10%-25% Above
2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.14597 10%-25% Above
0.11335 51%-75% Above
0.11335 51%-75% Above
0.11335 51%-75% Above
0.11335 51%-75% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.06995 51%-75% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
0.03483 26%-50% Above
0.05800 101%-200% Above
0.29418 26%-50% Above
0.04960 76%-100% Above
0.04229 101%-200% Above
0.34128 26%-50% Above
0.62965 10%-25% Above
6.68470 10%-25% Above
0.16569 101%-200% Above
14.14942 (10%-25%) Below
0.07098 76%-100% Above
0.01524 200% Above
0.05034 101%-200% Above
0.03204 10%-25% Above
0.01524 200% Above
0.07098 76%-100% Above
0.08608 51%-75% Above
14.14942 (10%-25%) Below
14.14942 (10%-25%) Below
0.08382 76%-100% Above
0.04574 26%-50% Above
0.01544 101%-200% Above
0.04683 101%-200% Above
0.21651 51%-75% Above
0.21651 51%-75% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.03517 26%-50% Above
0.04307 200% Above
3.88185 (10%-25%) Below
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00093317431
65862057490
72578009621
65862057490
16571040250
66993013697
00378180910
16714057601
00406896201
00406896201
67457088799
00406896201
66993001968
29300022019
43598072101
43598072101
00378064110
00378001401
00310737020
49483060450
49483060450
70954001910
70954001910
70954001910
00093317431
45802090096
51672140700
68180065208
68462015713
68462015713
70121146702
64980051110
64980051110
24979053301
42571025101
42571025101
68462015713
16714057601
51672136606
45802026337
00185209901
00093412774
00378668877
65862035790
68180072103
00310737020
00093317431
68645061190
68382005105
16571013809
29300039705
16714057702
29300039705
67877019805
68645061190
00781714483
00228277811
47781064390
59651000330
00406114401
62037072701
62037072701
00406114401
62037072701
51991029201
43547030303
13668013601
68180058901
65862053502
65862053502
43386009019
57237022301
45802046564
00574222545
00536252525
49884025601
45802046564
45802046564
45802046564
13668013601
65862057490
43386070083
43386070083
13811070810
29300014801
00093342210
72205000399
67877054360
00093317431
00093317431
69097094312
31722006331
31722006331
31722006331
72205000399
70954040310
66993007896
16729008110
69097007112
00093310905
65862001705
00228202910
65862017460
68462015713
50742050504
72205000399
31722070430
50228018005
57237016199
57237016199
31722070430
68382005105
47781035703

ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
TIZANIDINE HCL 2 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
CETIRIZINE HCL 10 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE-VILANTEROL 200-25
LEVOTHYROXINE 100 MCG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET
DEXTROAMPHETAMINE ER 15 MG CAP
DEXTROAMPHETAMINE ER 15 MG CAP
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 150 MG/ML
DEXTROAMPHETAMINE ER 15 MG CAP
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE 200 MG TAB
HYDROXYCHLOROQUINE 200 MG TAB
PREDNISONE 10 MG TABLET
METHOTREXATE 2.5 MG TABLET
BUDESONIDE-FORMOTEROL 160-4.5
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
IBUPROFEN 800 MG TABLET
PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE

PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE

PRAZOSIN 1 MG CAPSULE
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
CLINDAMYCIN PH 1% GEL

TRETINOIN 0.025% CREAM
DOXYCYCLINE MONO 100 MG CAP
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
MEDROXYPROGESTERONE 150 MG/ML
CLINDAMYCIN (PEDI) 75 MG/5 ML
CLINDAMYCIN (PEDI) 75 MG/5 ML
GUANFACINE HCL ER 1 MG TABLET
CLINDAMYCIN HCL 150 MG CAPSULE
CLINDAMYCIN HCL 150 MG CAPSULE
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
ALLOPURINOL 100 MG TABLET

CLIND PH-BENZOYL PEROX 1.2-5%
CLINDAMYCIN PHOS 1% PLEDGET
DEXTROAMP-AMPHETAMIN 30 MG TAB
PENICILLIN VK 250 MG/5 ML SOLN
PANTOPRAZOLE SOD DR 20 MG TAB
CLOPIDOGREL 75 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 10 MG TAB
BUDESONIDE-FORMOTEROL 160-4.5
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 40 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
ALLOPURINOL 300 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
LISINOPRIL 20 MG TABLET
ESTRADIOL 0.05 MG PATCH (2/WK)
PROPRANOLOL ER 60 MG CAPSULE
LEVOTHYROXINE 50 MCG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
METHYLPHENIDATE 10 MG TABLET
METHYLPHENIDATE ER 54 MG TAB
METHYLPHENIDATE ER 54 MG TAB
METHYLPHENIDATE 10 MG TABLET
METHYLPHENIDATE ER 54 MG TAB
OXCARBAZEPINE 150 MG TABLET
ARIPIPRAZOLE 5 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
RAMIPRIL 2.5 MG CAPSULE
AMOX-CLAV 600-42.9 MG/5 ML SUS
AMOX-CLAV 600-42.9 MG/5 ML SUS
GAVILYTE-G SOLUTION

RAMIPRIL 2.5 MG CAPSULE
KETOCONAZOLE 2% SHAMPOO
TRETINOIN 0.025% CREAM
CAPSAICIN 0.025% CREAM
MINOXIDIL 2.5 MG TABLET
KETOCONAZOLE 2% SHAMPOO
KETOCONAZOLE 2% SHAMPOO
KETOCONAZOLE 2% SHAMPOO
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
MONTELUKAST SOD 10 MG TABLET
SOD SUL-POTASS SUL-MAG SUL SOL
SOD SUL-POTASS SUL-MAG SUL SOL
METHYLPHENIDATE ER 36 MG TAB
QUETIAPINE FUMARATE 50 MG TAB
CYCLOBENZAPRINE 10 MG TABLET
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
CEFDINIR 300 MG CAPSULE
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
ALBUTEROL HFA 90 MCG INHALER
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG/5 ML SUSP
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG/5 ML SUSP
FAMOTIDINE 40 MG/5 ML SUSP
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
DEXAMETHASONE 4 MG TABLET
FLUTICASONE PROPIONATE HFA 44 MCG INHALER
NALTREXONE 50 MG TABLET
BUPROPION HCL XL 150 MG TABLET
AMOXICILLIN 500 MG CAPSULE
AMOXICILLIN 500 MG CAPSULE
ALPRAZOLAM 0.5 MG TABLET
TOPIRAMATE 200 MG TABLET
ONDANSETRON ODT 4 MG TABLET
SCOPOLAMINE 1 MG/3 DAY PATCH
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 500 MG TABLET
GABAPENTIN 300 MG CAPSULE
OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE
OMEPRAZOLE DR 20 MG CAPSULE
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 500 MG TABLET
MELOXICAM 15 MG TABLET
BUPRENORPHINE-NALOXONE 8-2 MG SL FILM
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April
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April
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8.500
100.000
10.000
90.000
90.000
180.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
1.000
30.000
18.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
40.000
10.200
120.000
120.000
96.000
96.000
96.000
8.500
60.000
20.000
14.000
60.000
60.000
1.000
400.000
400.000
30.000
40.000
40.000
60.000
30.000
45.000
60.000
60.000
200.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
10.200
8.500
30.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
24.000
30.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
60.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
150.000
200.000
4000.000
90.000
120.000
45.000
60.000
8.000
120.000
120.000
120.000
90.000
90.000
354.000
354.000
30.000
30.000
270.000
90.000
20.000
8.500
8.500
60.000
150.000
100.000
100.000
90.000
3.000
10.600
15.000
30.000
40.000
40.000
60.000
90.000
6.000
1.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
60.000

3.5988
0.1500
0.2000
0.1500
0.0760
3.2818
0.2200
0.1133
1.9470
1.9470
31.9500
1.9470
2.0222
0.1500
0.4030
0.4030
0.1050
0.4480
23.7686
0.1100
0.1100
0.2640
0.2640
0.2640
3.5988
0.7290
2.4560
0.2950
0.2850
0.2850
31.9500
0.2070
0.2070
0.3350
0.1380
0.1380
0.2850
0.1133
0.9140
0.4100
0.4420
0.0600
0.0810
0.1310
0.0500
23.7686
3.5988
0.0167
0.0556
0.1900
0.1167
0.1790
0.0556
0.0556
0.0556
7.4700
0.5600
0.0889
0.1600
0.2400
2.2830
2.2830
0.2400
2.2830
0.1700
0.2350
0.0960
0.0760
0.0910
0.0910
0.0050
0.0760
0.1130
2.2647
0.0960
0.4188
0.1130
0.1130
0.1130
0.0960
0.1500
0.3079
0.3079
2.3900
0.0670
0.0240
0.1030
0.5130
3.5988
3.5988
0.1100
1.1370
1.1370
1.1370
0.1030
0.6967
14.2991
1.0773
0.3530
0.1020
0.1020
0.0583
0.1278
0.3750
14.0800
0.1030
0.3490
0.1100
0.1500
0.1500
0.3490
0.1167
3.4480

2.61593 26%-50% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.04307 200% Above
0.06114 101%-200% Above
0.06882 10%-25% Above
3.88185 (10%-25%) Below
0.06649 200% Above
0.04979 101%-200% Above
0.85627 101%-200% Above
0.85627 101%-200% Above
26.00833 10%-25% Above
0.85627 101%-200% Above
1.83024 10%-25% Above
0.05275 101%-200% Above
0.15847 101%-200% Above
0.15847 101%-200% Above
0.04754 101%-200% Above
0.15170 101%-200% Above
17.49891 26%-50% Above
0.05576 76%-100% Above
0.05576 76%-100% Above
0.10849 101%-200% Above
0.10849 101%-200% Above
0.10849 101%-200% Above
2.26696 51%-75% Above
0.21431 200% Above
0.80158 200% Above
0.21944 26%-50% Above
0.16207 51%-75% Above
0.16207 51%-75% Above
19.02657 51%-75% Above
0.14577 26%-50% Above
0.14577 26%-50% Above
0.16906 76%-100% Above
0.08745 51%-75% Above
0.08745 51%-75% Above
0.16207 51%-75% Above
0.04013 101%-200% Above
0.44386 101%-200% Above
0.31261 26%-50% Above
0.24972 76%-100% Above
0.04793 10%-25% Above
0.04312 76%-100% Above
0.05774 101%-200% Above
0.01530 200% Above
17.49891 26%-50% Above
2.26696 51%-75% Above
0.02348 (26%-50%) Below
0.01802 200% Above
0.05261 200% Above
0.00993 200% Above
0.06342 101%-200% Above
0.00993 200% Above
0.00993 200% Above
0.02348 101%-200% Above
5.72541 26%-50% Above
0.14520 200% Above
0.05061 51%-75% Above
0.04634 200% Above
0.13740 51%-75% Above
0.62706 200% Above
0.62706 200% Above
0.13740 51%-75% Above
0.62706 200% Above
0.11648 26%-50% Above
0.09189 101%-200% Above
0.04243 101%-200% Above
0.05054 26%-50% Above
0.05907 51%-75% Above
0.05907 51%-75% Above
0.00394 26%-50% Above
0.05054 26%-50% Above
0.09336 10%-25% Above
0.66818 200% Above
0.07126 26%-50% Above
0.07514 200% Above
0.09336 10%-25% Above
0.09336 10%-25% Above
0.09336 10%-25% Above
0.04243 101%-200% Above
0.05275 101%-200% Above
0.21519 26%-50% Above
0.21519 26%-50% Above
0.60329 200% Above
0.04198 51%-75% Above
0.01727 26%-50% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.41729 10%-25% Above
2.26696 51%-75% Above
2.26696 51%-75% Above
0.03788 101%-200% Above
0.40904 101%-200% Above
0.40904 101%-200% Above
0.40904 101%-200% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.29401 101%-200% Above
11.04918 26%-50% Above
0.83824 26%-50% Above
0.10312 200% Above
0.08842 10%-25% Above
0.08842 10%-25% Above
0.02025 101%-200% Above
0.08798 26%-50% Above
0.16207 101%-200% Above
5.98053 101%-200% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.26091 26%-50% Above
0.03788 101%-200% Above
0.03038 200% Above
0.03038 200% Above
0.26091 26%-50% Above
0.01802 200% Above
2.22850 51%-75% Above
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42806054701
69452015120
51991087833
72205002399
55111064505
27241011205
68382013210
69238183207
68180051303
68382066010
68180072003
16571066101
16571066101
31722070530
16571066101
16571066101
64380016502
55111046705
72205000399
72205000399
72205000399
51991087833
29300022701
29300022701
69097084805

VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
VITAMIN D2 1.25 MG(50,000 UNIT)
EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET
ATORVASTATIN 20 MG TABLET
OMEPRAZOLE DR 40 MG CAPSULE
TADALAFIL5 MG TABLET
TAMSULOSIN HCL 0.4 MG CAPSULE
LEVOTHYROXINE 75 MCG TABLET
LISINOPRIL 5 MG TABLET
SPIRONOLACTONE 25 MG TABLET
AMLODIPINE BESYLATE 5 MG TAB
MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET

MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET
VALACYCLOVIR HCL 1 GRAM TABLET
MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET

MECLIZINE 25 MG TABLET
PROPAFENONE HCL 150 MG TABLET
METOPROLOL SUCC ER 50 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
ROSUVASTATIN CALCIUM 10 MG TAB
EPLERENONE 50 MG TABLET
METRONIDAZOLE 500 MG TABLET
METRONIDAZOLE 500 MG TABLET
ESCITALOPRAM 10 MG TABLET
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April
April
April
April
April

February

12.000
4.000
30.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
45.000
90.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
30.000
180.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
90.000
30.000
120.000
60.000
30.000

0.4167
0.5000
1.2480
0.1900
0.1600
0.2300
0.1190
0.2230
0.0667
0.1333
0.0333
0.1810
0.1810
0.6600
0.1810
0.1810
0.1490
0.1540
0.1030
0.1030
0.1030
1.2480
0.2130
0.2130
0.0960

0.10772 200% Above
0.10772 200% Above
0.48690 101%-200% Above
0.03394 200% Above
0.04634 200% Above
0.11654 76%-100% Above
0.04680 101%-200% Above
0.05043 200% Above
0.01356 200% Above
0.04657 101%-200% Above
0.00993 200% Above
0.07252 101%-200% Above
0.07252 101%-200% Above
0.44107 26%-50% Above
0.07252 101%-200% Above
0.07252 101%-200% Above
0.11588 26%-50% Above
0.05700 101%-200% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.04116 101%-200% Above
0.48690 101%-200% Above
0.09816 101%-200% Above
0.09816 101%-200% Above
0.04799 76%-100% Above
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